
Kreismeisterschaft der Senioren

Klasse: Senioren 50 Einzel       03.10.2021 Vogtei OT Oberdorla
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B2
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2

-9,-8,4,10,8

Barkowski, Jens

Schönfelder, Mario

TTV TWB Bad Langensalza

TTV TWB Bad Langensalza

A2

B1

1

3

-6,-11,9,-6

Stallmach, Peter

Nölker, Jens

TSV 1861 Bad Tennstedt

SV Blau-Weiß Mühlhausen

0

3

-6,-9,-10

Barkowski, Jens

Nölker, Jens

Finale


